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Crawley

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.3.0

E Girls (8/9) - Open

1 291.50 Caitlyn Coster (2010)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 280.50 Tobi Fayomi (2010)  -- Luton Diving Club

3 279.80 Sarah Brockie (2010)  -- Luton Diving Club

4 271.35 Winnie Griffiths (2010)  -- South West London Diving

5 258.60 Emma Mansfield (2010)  -- Southend Diving

6 238.70 Heidi Duff (2010)  -- Southend Diving

7 236.50 Elodie Biggam (2010)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

8 231.95 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving

9 223.70 Harper Heath (2010)  -- South West London Diving

E Girls (8/9) - Closed

1 236.50 Elodie Biggam (2010)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

E Boys (8/9) - Open

1 265.35 Gethin Davies (2010)  -- South West London Diving

2 233.80 Kaden Nelson-Gursoy (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

3 226.90 Woody Mantella (2010)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

4 223.65 Rocco Morgan (2010)  -- Southend Diving

5 220.20 Finlay Williams (2010)  -- Southend Diving

6 210.40 Phoenix Graham (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

7 206.00 Joshua Saxton (2011)  -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club

8 201.30 Joshua Marsh (2010)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

9 195.05 Max Harvard-Wards (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

E Boys (8/9) - Closed

1 201.30 Joshua Marsh (2010)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team
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Rank Score Name

D Girls (10/11) - Open

1 309.75 Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 305.85 Juliette John (2009)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

3 296.60 Charlotte Hewitt (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

4 296.40 Annabella Higgins (2009)  -- Star Diving Club

5 295.60 Isla Smith (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 293.50 Emmanuelle Packer (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 291.35 Mia Barnes (2008)  -- Star Diving Club

8 289.95 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving

9 289.45 Tegan Fookes (2008)  -- Star Diving Club

10 289.40 Karis Gous (2008)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

11 273.65 Cerys Aaron (2009)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

12 272.35 Amelia Patel (2008)  -- South West London Diving

13 271.95 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving

14 271.60 Charlotte Bloodworth (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

15 267.40 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

16 267.30 Lois Fell-Cowen (2009)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

17 264.70 Isabelle Bennett (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

18 264.10 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

19 261.70 Jaime Gilbert (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

20 261.50 Imogen Prescott (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

21 260.30 Daniella Sim (2008)  -- South West London Diving

22 256.30 Georgina Seath (2009)  -- South West London Diving

23 256.10 Summer Marvin (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

24 255.65 Jasmine Jones (2008)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

25 250.50 Ingrid Lake (2009)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

26 247.50 Olive Smith (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

27 245.35 Rebecca Collins (2009)  -- South West London Diving

28 244.00 Beatrice Ratti (2008)  -- South West London Diving

29 237.20 Robyn Eastlake (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

30 237.05 Ella Sunderland (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

31 235.90 Thalia Fisher (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

32 231.95 Katie Palmer-Kitchin (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

33 231.25 Rose Mitchell (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

34 224.65 Harriet Downer (2009)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

35 221.65 Pyrena Heath (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

36 212.55 Esme Newall (2009)  -- Amersham Swimming Club
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Rank Score Name

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

1 296.40 Annabella Higgins (2009)  -- Star Diving Club

2 291.35 Mia Barnes (2008)  -- Star Diving Club

3 289.45 Tegan Fookes (2008)  -- Star Diving Club

4 289.40 Karis Gous (2008)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

5 267.40 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 264.70 Isabelle Bennett (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 264.10 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

8 256.10 Summer Marvin (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 255.65 Jasmine Jones (2008)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

10 247.50 Olive Smith (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 237.05 Ella Sunderland (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 231.95 Katie Palmer-Kitchin (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 231.25 Rose Mitchell (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 221.65 Pyrena Heath (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 212.55 Esme Newall (2009)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

D Boys (10/11) - Open

1 296.95 Finley Ledger (2008)  -- Southend Diving

2 292.65 Jed Brown (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 285.85 Adam Tearle (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 280.05 Billy East (2008)  -- Southend Diving

5 275.60 Levi Livingstone (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 275.15 Nathan Dorney (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 273.55 Lewis Gordon (2008)  -- South West London Diving

8 267.50 Oliver McLean (2008)  -- Star Diving Club

9 261.15 Callum Salter (2008)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

10 261.10 Jack Page (2009)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 258.70 Thomas Wigley (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 257.25 Caleb Williams (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 247.75 Samuel Clark (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 246.70 Sofian Shaukat (2008)  -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club

15 246.30 Jay Gale (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

16 244.00 Nelson Djoumessi Bazzard (2008)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

17 237.65 Max Roberts (2008)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

18 237.45 Lucas Maul (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

19 234.15 Noah Compton (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

20 230.60 Ollee Eve-Raw (2008)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

21 224.95 Mitchell Pease (2009)  -- Southend Diving

22 199.95 Mikolay Wilk (2009)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

D Boys (10/11) - Closed

1 292.65 Jed Brown (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 285.85 Adam Tearle (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 275.15 Nathan Dorney (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 267.50 Oliver McLean (2008)  -- Star Diving Club

5 261.15 Callum Salter (2008)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

6 258.70 Thomas Wigley (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 257.25 Caleb Williams (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 247.75 Samuel Clark (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 246.30 Jay Gale (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 244.00 Nelson Djoumessi Bazzard (2008)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

11 237.65 Max Roberts (2008)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

12 237.45 Lucas Maul (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

13 234.15 Noah Compton (2008)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

C Girls (12/13) - Open

1 298.50 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

2 290.65 Elizabeth Hart (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 288.75 Lily Elson (2007)  -- Southend Diving

4 284.55 Flora Kay (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 282.75 Carrie Price (2006)  -- Star Diving Club

6 281.40 Mia Tiley (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

7 279.30 Aliya Hamdani (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

8 277.40 Katie Foster (2007)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

9 276.80 Jessica Pittman (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 276.70 Amelia Neill (2007)  -- Southend Diving

11 274.60 Isabella Read (2006)  -- Southend Diving

12 274.40 Hannah Cundell (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

13 274.20 Millie Groth (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 273.25 Edith Jefferson (2007)  -- Southend Diving

15 272.20 Luana Bull (2006)  -- Southend Diving

16 270.30 Claire Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

17 270.00 Jessica Grizenkova (2006)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

18 269.20 Quinn Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

19 268.90 Emily Jerrim (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

20 267.85 Annabelle Bowman (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

21 265.75 Astrid Tait (2007)  -- Southend Diving

22 263.00 Anna Smith Kirchner (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

23 261.50 Mae Kelly (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

24 261.45 Mimi Earthrowl Law (2007)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

25 259.75 Katie Proudlove (2006)  -- South West London Diving

26 258.95 Tessa Fenwick (2007)  -- Star Diving Club

27 257.50 Yasmina Shaukat (2006)  -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club

28 255.95 Chloe Farbrother (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

29 255.40 Gabrielle Dale (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

30 253.60 Charlotte Beardsall (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

31 252.70 Yasmin Harvey (2006)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

32 251.90 Liberty Smith (2007)  -- Star Diving Club

33 251.60 Siofra Mawdsley (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

34 251.45 Holly Hartley (2007)  -- Southend Diving

35= 250.75 Erin Cox (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

35= 250.75 Lilly Jones (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

37 248.10 Emer Brownleader (2006)  -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club

38 247.15 Kalina Wilk (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

39 245.60 Victoria-May Kelly (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

40 243.75 Lottie Webster (2006)  -- South West London Diving

41 242.45 Lottie Young (2006)  -- Waltham Forest Diving Club

42 242.00 Cara Gill (2006)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

43 239.70 Daisy Thompson (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

44 236.50 Amy Nightingale (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

45 201.75 Lydia Palmer-Rios (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
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Rank Score Name

C Girls (12/13) - Closed

1 290.65 Elizabeth Hart (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

2 282.75 Carrie Price (2006)  -- Star Diving Club

3 274.20 Millie Groth (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 268.90 Emily Jerrim (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 258.95 Tessa Fenwick (2007)  -- Star Diving Club

6 255.95 Chloe Farbrother (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 253.60 Charlotte Beardsall (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 252.70 Yasmin Harvey (2006)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

9 251.90 Liberty Smith (2007)  -- Star Diving Club

10 250.75 Lilly Jones (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 245.60 Victoria-May Kelly (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 239.70 Daisy Thompson (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

13 236.50 Amy Nightingale (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 201.75 Lydia Palmer-Rios (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

C Boys (12/13) - Open

1 307.80 Thomas McMurray (2007)  -- Star Diving Club

2 288.90 Archibald Johnson (2006)  -- Star Diving Club

3 281.10 Ludo Waterman (2006)  -- Luton Diving Club

4 278.85 Matthew Lewis (2007)  -- Southend Diving

5 270.35 Joe Anderson (2007)  -- South West London Diving

6 270.20 Eddie Roberts (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

7 260.35 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 260.20 Samuel Kempster (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

9 256.40 Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

10 255.10 Alex Hill (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 253.85 Scott Haxton (2006)  -- Luton Diving Club

12 252.30 Jack Lister (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

13 250.55 Alex Cookson (2006)  -- Star Diving Club

14 250.20 Liam Richards (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 249.90 Felix Saly (2006)  -- Haringey Aquatics

16 247.20 Ryan Spiteri (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 246.40 Finn Heath (2007)  -- South West London Diving

18 246.10 Matthew Rex (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

19 241.35 Jack Elcock (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

20 236.15 Zac Devey (2007)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

21 234.65 Travis Stafford (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

22 232.00 Daniel Fletcher (2006)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

23 231.05 Matthew Sinclair (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

24 226.85 Fabian Otten (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

25 222.20 Ewan Dibble (2006)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

26 220.00 Jimmy James (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

27 210.95 Matthew Glynn (2007)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

28 205.40 Valentino Khamnei (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

C Boys (12/13) - Closed

1 307.80 Thomas McMurray (2007)  -- Star Diving Club

2 288.90 Archibald Johnson (2006)  -- Star Diving Club

3 260.35 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

4 256.40 Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 250.55 Alex Cookson (2006)  -- Star Diving Club

6 250.20 Liam Richards (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 247.20 Ryan Spiteri (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 246.10 Matthew Rex (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

9 241.35 Jack Elcock (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 236.15 Zac Devey (2007)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

11 234.65 Travis Stafford (2006)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 232.00 Daniel Fletcher (2006)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

13 231.05 Matthew Sinclair (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 226.85 Fabian Otten (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 222.20 Ewan Dibble (2006)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

16 220.00 Jimmy James (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 210.95 Matthew Glynn (2007)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

1 321.65 Lily Maggs (2005)  -- Southend Diving

2 317.45 Alliyah Omar (2004)  -- Luton Diving Club

3 304.20 Sophie Kemp (2004)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

4 298.55 Olivia Capon (2004)  -- Southend Diving

5 284.90 Charlotte Sykes (2003)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

6 282.20 Scarlett Winter (2005)  -- Star Diving Club

7 276.45 Amber Cowan (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

8 276.30 Amy Smith (2005)  -- Star Diving Club

9 260.20 Annie Campbell (2003)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

10 255.20 Mia Devey (2005)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

11 249.10 Emily Crowe (2003)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

12 247.85 Fearna Scott (2004)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

13 246.75 Ella Weston (2003)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

14 245.35 Kayla Tyrassek (2004)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

15 211.55 Anya Timothy (2005)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

16 206.30 Amelia Harris (2003)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

17 192.30 Natasha Ridley Richardson (2005)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

18 187.20 Sophie Bennett (2005)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

B+ Girls (14/16) - Closed

1 284.90 Charlotte Sykes (2003)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

2 282.20 Scarlett Winter (2005)  -- Star Diving Club

3 276.45 Amber Cowan (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

4 276.30 Amy Smith (2005)  -- Star Diving Club

5 255.20 Mia Devey (2005)  -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

6 249.10 Emily Crowe (2003)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

7 247.85 Fearna Scott (2004)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

8 246.75 Ella Weston (2003)  -- Maidstone SC Diving Team

9 245.35 Kayla Tyrassek (2004)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

10 211.55 Anya Timothy (2005)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

11 206.30 Amelia Harris (2003)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 192.30 Natasha Ridley Richardson (2005)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

B+ Boys (14/16) - Open

1 306.45 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

2 302.85 Jak Holley (2003)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 289.00 Henry Jones (2003)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

4 279.40 Zac Cooper (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 250.25 Morgan Hockley (2005)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

6 240.90 Caleb Beer (2005)  -- Waltham Forest Diving Club

7 227.70 Finlay McGregor (2003)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 205.10 Max Blake (2005)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

B+ Boys (14/16) - Closed

1 306.45 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

2 302.85 Jak Holley (2003)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 289.00 Henry Jones (2003)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

4 279.40 Zac Cooper (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

5 250.25 Morgan Hockley (2005)  -- Amersham Swimming Club

6 227.70 Finlay McGregor (2003)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 205.10 Max Blake (2005)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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